
TENDER NOTICE 

DAV IPS SECTOR 2C, BOKARO 

Address:Near Gurudwara, Sector 2C, Bokaro 

Contact:9263436969 

Email id: davbsl2c@gmail.com 

Website:davispat2c.org 

 

Tender No.: 01/2025 

Date: 25/04/2025 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

Sealed tenders are invited from eligible and experienced contractors/suppliers for 

undertaking the following work: 

Name of Work: 

renovation of civil and furniture work of girl’s toilet at ground floor, behind exam 

department. 

Estimated Cost: 

₹ 5000/ 

Time of Completion: 

05 days 

Last Date & Time of Submission: 

28/4/2025 

Opening of Tender: 

29/4/2025 at 10 a.m. 

Location of Work: 

Behind the exam room at 2C building 

 

Eligibility Criteria: 

1. Name of Company/ Supplier/Contractor 

2. Minimum 05 years of experience in similar work 

mailto:davbsl2c@gmail.com


3. GST registration, PAN card 

 

Scope of Work: 

One side of the wall will be replaced by a door which is available in school and the plumbing 

work of one corner. 

 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. The tender should be submitted in sealed cover clearly marked with the tender 

number and name of the work. 

2. Tenders received after the due date will not be considered. 

3. The organization reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any 

reason. 

4. Payment terms, penalty clauses, and warranty period details. 

5. Taxes and deductions as per applicable law. 

6. Cheque will be issued in favour company name. 

 

Submission Address: 

DAV IPS SECTOR 2C, BOKARO 

Address:Near Gurudwara, Sector 2C, Bokaro 

Contact:9263436969 

Email id: davbsl2c@gmail.com 

 

 

Signature 

Name: Mousumi Mallik 

Designation: Teacher Incharge 

Organization:DAV IPS SECTOR 2C, BOKARO 

Date: 25/4/2025. 

 

mailto:davbsl2c@gmail.com

